SANDERO R.S.

-

XPERIENCE

SPEED

RENAULT
SPORT

Sandero R.S. Speed Experience

Track Day
2 Treino 4
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(41) FABIO ROSANDI
1 1:51.552 +2.736 11:46:38.364
2 1:49.603 +0.787 11:48:27.967
3 1:49.583 +0.767 11:50:17.550
4 1:48.816 - 11:52:06.366
5 2:01.011 +12.195 11:54:07.377
6 1:49.258 +0.442 11:55:56.635
7 1:58.596 +9.780 11:57:55.231
8 1:49.149 +0.333 11:59:44.380
(46) DENNIS HARTMANN
1 1:55.034 +5.277 11:47:04.293
2 1:53.450 +3.693 11:48:57.743
3 1:52.260 +2.503 11:50:50.003
4 1:51.240 +1.483 11:52:41.243
5 1:51.597 +1.840 11:54:32.840
6 1:50.817 +1.060 11:56:23.657
7 1:50.308 +0.551 11:58:13.965
8 1:49.757 - 12:00:03.722
(42) ROSALVO OLIVEIRA RAMOS
1 2:00.237 +10.223 11:45:24.384
2 1:52.324 +2.310 11:47:16.708
3 1:52.034 +2.020 11:49:08.742
4 1:52.098 +2.084 11:51:00.840
5 1:55.247 +5.233 11:52:56.087
6 1:50.229 +0.215 11:54:46.316
7 1:50.014 - 11:56:36.330
8 1:50.313 +0.299 11:58:26.643
9 1:52.834 +2.820 12:00:19.477
(40) LUIZ CARLOS COYADO
1 1:55.146 +5.020 11:45:46.103
2 1:52.937 +2.811 11:47:39.040
3 1:51.033 +0.907 11:49:30.073
4 1:51.205 +1.079 11:51:21.278
5 1:51.110 +0.984 11:53:12.388
6 1:53.561 +3.435 11:55:05.949
7 1:50.905 +0.779 11:56:56.854
8 1:50.126 - 11:58:46.980
9 2:01.691 +11.565 12:00:48.671
(39) VICTOR PIOVEZAN
1 1:55.873 +4.390 11:47:24.022
2 1:51.483 - 11:49:15.505
3 1:52.774 +1.291 11:51:08.279
4 2:17.600 +26.117 11:53:25.879
5 2:09.062 +17.579 11:55:34.941
6 1:58.785 +7.302 11:57:33.726
(44) GABRIEL VITIELLO
1 2:14.383 +21.862 11:46:16.126
2 1:56.459 +3.938 11:48:12.585
3 1:54.411 +1.890 11:50:06.996
4 1:52.658 +0.137 11:51:59.654
5 2:22.256 +29.735 11:54:21.910
6 1:52.521 - 11:56:14.431
7 1:54.073 +1.552 11:58:08.504
8 2:14.537 +22.016 12:00:23.041
(45) RODRIGO SORRENS
1 2:10.389 +10.254 11:45:45.245
2 2:02.597 +2.462 11:47:47.842
3 2:01.767 +1.632 11:49:49.609
4 2:00.135 - 11:51:49.744

Circuito Capuava 2,620 Km

24/09/2016 11:40

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:03.036 +2.901 11:53:52.780
6 2:02.316 +2.181 11:55:55.096
7 2:02.762 +2.627 11:57:57.858
8 2:05.404 +5.269 12:00:03.262
(43) ERIC RYUITI
1 2:24.403 +21.941 11:46:38.035
2 2:04.638 +2.176 11:48:42.673
3 2:02.462 - 11:50:45.135
4 2:15.855 +13.393 11:53:00.990
5 2:40.721 +38.259 11:55:41.711
6 2:30.844 +28.382 11:58:12.555
7 2:25.438 +22.976 12:00:37.993
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